

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2561/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 19/07/2007 in CMWP No.
26237/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUMMAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the respondent
to file counter affidavit within four weeks.
Rejoinder affidavit, if necessary, be filed within two
weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master